
Men Women
1 Eric Strabel 26 3:09:03 1 Eeva Latosuo 38 4:02:47
2 Patrick Stinson 28 3:09:38 2 Jaime Bronga 18 4:05:21
3 Max Treinen 19 3:13:15 3 Paige Brady 23 4:07:43
4 Geoff Roes 32 3:17:53 4 Greta Lewanski 27 4:07:56
5 Matias Saari 37 3:22:14 5 Abby Rideout 28 4:12:43
6 Hugh Gren 40 3:26:03 6 Suzanne Drinen 26 4:16:13
7 Tony Slatonbarker 41 3:34:50 7 Gail Taylor 42 4:19:29
8 Steve Humpal 30 3:34:50 8 Ellyn Brown 55 4:34:05
9 Matt Green 38 3:35:33 9 Meaghan Kuklok 30 4:34:30
10 Lance Kopsack 43 3:36:26 10 Paula Hope 30 4:35:32
11 Mike Hinckley 21 3:37:34 11 Danielle Pratt 25 4:38:00
12 Patrick Conway 31 3:44:27 12 Gina Robinson 37 4:41:11
13 Mark Brady 25 3:46:42 13 Becky Warren 33 4:41:28
14 Mike Heatwole 41 3:48:19 14 Pam Richter 50 4:46:10
15 Alan Stoll 28 3:48:46 15 Laura Carpenter 30 4:46:38
16 David Johnston 38 3:49:59 16 Amy Koehn 31 4:49:29
17 John Weddleton 50 3:50:53 17 Amber McDonough 32 4:52:48
18 Braun Kopsack 51 3:52:50 18 Susan Casey 41 4:55:31
19 Dave Pfeiffer 43 3:54:01 19 Diana Evans 50 5:02:35
20 Joe Magellan 35 3:54:55 20 Jana Ozturgut 37 5:07:40
21 Matt Crow 38 3:55:57 21 Guerin Platte 18 5:11:47
22 Benjamin Rolfs 32 3:57:19 22 Kyle Colburn 47 5:18:01
23 Thomas Burton 42 3:59:25 23 Kristen King 17 5:20:28
24 Michael Montague 21 4:00:19 24 Lissa Wright 39 5:20:38
25 Brian Pekar 30 4:01:21 25 Emily Grossman 33 5:21:59
26 John Pekar 33 4:01:21 26 Sue Sears 36 5:29:50
27 James Zwiefel 34 4:05:14 27 Lana Davis 40 5:36:17
28 Tom Bronga 47 4:05:21 28 Teresa Doyle 41 5:40:23
29 Brian Pautzke 27 4:06:54
30 Paul Pletnikott 28 4:07:19
31 Fred Thomas 53 4:07:57
32 Bryan Hitchcock 33 4:08:28
33 Greg Veltkamp 37 4:08:53
34 Mark Lindberg 45 4:11:02
35 Jedediah Smith 31 4:11:48
36 John Dibari 43 4:13:14
37 Matthew Schell 37 4:13:46
38 Jim Potts 36 4:14:33
39 Chris Wood 35 4:16:43
40 Benjamin Logsdon 23 4:18:28
41 Jeff Arms 32 4:18:29
42 Kimball Forrest 53 4:18:51
43 Michael Vander Lugt 36 4:19:20
44 Donovan Neal 36 4:19:23
45 Josh Niva 35 4:19:30
46 Brian Broderick 43 4:21:00
47 Ray Robinson 38 4:21:26
48 Travis Peltier 26 4:22:39



49 Jason Popek 27 4:23:18
50 Kevin Taylor 45 4:25:40
51 Steven Young 49 4:26:37
52 Mike Edwards 48 4:26:46
53 Marc Petersen 42 4:29:05
54 Douglas Ketterer 37 4:31:59
55 Jason Croft 25 4:33:46
56 Karl Swanson 49 4:36:10
57 Stephen Rideout 31 4:36:44
58 Michael Logsdon 21 4:37:11
59 Josh Dvorak 30 4:37:48
60 Brad Benter 41 4:44:43
61 Jeff Bool 46 4:46:51
62 Jim McDonough 37 4:48:04
63 Lloyd Melone 48 4:52:38
64 William English 58 4:54:38
65 Mark Elfstrom 30 4:55:24
66 Thomas Elliott 32 5:02:56
67 Howard Earl 41 5:10:08
68 Jeremy Hinshaw 33 5:10:45
69 Peter Sperry 31 5:11:17
70 Dan Harrell 41 5:11:19
71 Aaron Christie 33 5:11:47
72 Evan Steinhauser 45 5:13:59
73 Kurt Stenehjem 57 5:14:26
74 Mark Malagodi 45 5:17:36
75 James Sprott 62 5:20:58
76 Ira Edwards 32 5:26:17
77 Joel Cusick 46 5:27:42
78 Peter Adams 35 5:30:14
79 Thomas Brown 37 5:30:28
80 Michael Mosley 46 5:32:08
81 Geoffrey Alvarez 38 5:32:31
82 Nathan Zeigler 25 5:34:47
83 Alec Kay 42 5:34:56
84 Kevin Wallace 42 5:34:56
85 Eric Johnson 60 5:36:55
86 Gregory Ross 51 5:39:38
87 Stephen Brecht 36 5:42:22
88 Christopher Brecht 35 5:42:25
89 Matt Smith 38 5:46:14
90 Brian Anderson 49 5:51:36
91 Gary Lyon 61 5:54:02



g

Men 18-29 Women 17 & under
1 Eric Strabel 26 3:09:03 1 Kristen King 17 5:20:28
2 Patrick Stinson 28 3:09:38 Women 18-29
3 Max Treinen 19 3:13:15 1 Jaime Bronga 18 4:05:21
4 Mike Hinckley 21 3:37:34 2 Paige Brady 23 4:07:43
5 Mark Brady 25 3:46:42 3 Greta Lewanski 27 4:07:56
6 Alan Stoll 28 3:48:46 4 Abby Rideout 28 4:12:43
7 Michael Montague 21 4:00:19 5 Suzanne Drinen 26 4:16:13
8 Brian Pautzke 27 4:06:54 6 Danielle Pratt 25 4:38:00
9 Paul Pletnikott 28 4:07:19 7 Guerin Platte 18 5:11:47
10 Benjamin Logsdon 23 4:18:28 Women 30-39
11 Travis Peltier 26 4:22:39 1 Eeva Latosuo 38 4:02:47
12 Jason Popek 27 4:23:18 2 Meaghan Kuklok 30 4:34:30
13 Jason Croft 25 4:33:46 3 Paula Hope 30 4:35:32
14 Michael Logsdon 21 4:37:11 4 Gina Robinson 37 4:41:11
15 Nathan Zeigler 25 5:34:47 5 Becky Warren 33 4:41:28

Men 30-39 6 Laura Carpenter 30 4:46:38
1 Geoff Roes 32 3:17:53 7 Amy Koehn 31 4:49:29
2 Matias Saari 37 3:22:14 8 Amber McDonoug 32 4:52:48
3 Steve Humpal 30 3:34:50 9 Jana Ozturgut 37 5:07:40
4 Matt Green 38 3:35:33 10 Lissa Wright 39 5:20:38
5 Patrick Conway 31 3:44:27 11 Emily Grossman 33 5:21:59
6 David Johnston 38 3:49:59 12 Sue Sears 36 5:29:50
7 Joe Magellan 35 3:54:55 Women 40-49
8 Matt Crow 38 3:55:57 1 Gail Taylor 42 4:19:29
9 Benjamin Rolfs 32 3:57:19 2 Susan Casey 41 4:55:31
10 Brian Pekar 30 4:01:21 3 Kyle Colburn 47 5:18:01
11 John Pekar 33 4:01:21 4 Lana Davis 40 5:36:17
12 James Zwiefel 34 4:05:14 5 Teresa Doyle 41 5:40:23
13 Bryan Hitchcock 33 4:08:28 Women 50-59
14 Greg Veltkamp 37 4:08:53 1 Ellyn Brown 55 4:34:05
15 Jedediah Smith 31 4:11:48 2 Pam Richter 50 4:46:10
16 Matthew Schell 37 4:13:46 3 Diana Evans 50 5:02:35
17 Jim Potts 36 4:14:33
18 Chris Wood 35 4:16:43
19 Jeff Arms 32 4:18:29
20 Michael Vander Lu 36 4:19:20
21 Donovan Neal 36 4:19:23
22 Josh Niva 35 4:19:30
23 Ray Robinson 38 4:21:26
24 Douglas Ketterer 37 4:31:59
25 Stephen Rideout 31 4:36:44
26 Josh Dvorak 30 4:37:48
27 Jim McDonoug 37 4:48:04
28 Mark Elfstrom 30 4:55:24
29 Thomas Elliott 32 5:02:56
30 Jeremy Hinshaw 33 5:10:45
31 Peter Sperry 31 5:11:17
32 Aaron Christie 33 5:11:47
33 Ira Edwards 32 5:26:17
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34 Peter Adams 35 5:30:14
35 Thomas Brown 37 5:30:28
36 Geoffrey Alvarez 38 5:32:31
37 Stephen Brecht 36 5:42:22
38 Christophe Brecht 35 5:42:25
39 Matt Smith 38 5:46:14

Men 40-49
1 Hugh Gren 40 3:26:03
2 Tony Slatonbark 41 3:34:50
3 Lance Kopsack 43 3:36:26
4 Mike Heatwole 41 3:48:19
5 Dave Pfeiffer 43 3:54:01
6 Thomas Burton 42 3:59:25
7 Tom Bronga 47 4:05:21
8 Mark Lindberg 45 4:11:02
9 John Dibari 43 4:13:14
10 Brian Broderick 43 4:21:00
11 Kevin Taylor 45 4:25:40
12 Steven Young 49 4:26:37
13 Mike Edwards 48 4:26:46
14 Marc Petersen 42 4:29:05
15 Karl Swanson 49 4:36:10
16 Brad Benter 41 4:44:43
17 Jeff Bool 46 4:46:51
18 Lloyd Melone 48 4:52:38
19 Howard Earl 41 5:10:08
20 Dan Harrell 41 5:11:19
21 Evan Steinhaus 45 5:13:59
22 Mark Malagodi 45 5:17:36
23 Joel Cusick 46 5:27:42
24 Michael Mosley 46 5:32:08
25 Alec Kay 42 5:34:56
26 Kevin Wallace 42 5:34:56
27 Brian Anderson 49 5:51:36

Men 50-59
1 John Weddleton 50 3:50:53
2 Braun Kopsack 51 3:52:50
3 Fred Thomas 53 4:07:57
4 Kimball Forrest 53 4:18:51
5 William English 58 4:54:38
6 Kurt Stenehjem 57 5:14:26
7 Gregory Ross 51 5:39:38

Men 60-69
1 James Sprott 62 5:20:58
2 Eric Johnson 60 5:36:55
3 Gary Lyon 61 5:54:02
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